
Petroleum Products26

For use with petroleum and home heating oil hose
• Prevents twisting or kinking
• Cast bronze construction
• SWMF125 and SWMF150 are cast Bayloy

Hose Swivels

Check Valve Hose Swivel

Standard Hose Swivel

Hose Shank Swivel

Hose Shank
Size

Male
NPT
1¼"
1½"
1½"

1¼"
1½"

1-3/8"

Part #

1265
1565U
1570

Female
NPT

Male
NPT
1¼"
1½"
1¼"

1¼"
1½"
1½"

Part #

1280
1580U
1580R

Female
NPT

Male
NPT
1¼"
1½"

1¼"
1½"

Part #

SWMF125
SWMF150


