Hose Swivels

For use with petroleum and home heating oil hose

- Prevents twisting or kinking
- Cast bronze construction
- SWMF125 and SWMF150 are cast Bayloy

Standard Hose Swivel



Part #	Male NPT	Female NPT
SWMF125	1¼"	1¼"
SWMF150	1½"	1½"

Hose Shank Swivel



Part #	Male NPT	Hose Shank Size
1265	1¼"	11/4"
1565U	1½"	1½"
1570	1½"	1-3/8"

Check Valve Hose Swivel



Part #	Male NPT	Female NPT
1280	11/4"	11/4"
1580U	1½"	1½"
1580R	1¼"	1½"